Hybrid Friendlies

Name

Innes-Menzies, Torin
Clark, Daniel

Ward, Connor
McLean, Nathan

Team Performance Score Games

St Mary's 400
St Mary's 400
Longridge -400
Longridge -400
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0
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Including
Defaults

100%
100%
0%
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Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%
0%
0%



